
alpha21.clubb_tk1.amip (1981-2000)
mm/day

 0.50
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00
 2.50
 3.00
 3.50
 4.00
 4.50
 5.00

GPCP (1979-2017)
mm/d

 0.50
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00
 2.50
 3.00
 3.50
 4.00
 4.50
 5.00

Model - Observations

-2.00
-1.50
-1.00
-0.75
-0.50
-0.25
 0.25
 0.50
 0.75
 1.00
 1.50
 2.00

Max
Mean
Min

5.30
1.44
0.06

Max
Mean
Min

3.44
1.66
0.03

Max
Mean
Min

1.58
-0.21
-0.98

RMSE
CORR

0.40
0.94

PRECT DJF polar_S


